

 Email:
 planning@camden.gov.uk

 Phone:
 020 7974 4444

 Fax:
 020 7974 1680

Application for a non-material amendment following a grant of planning permission. Town and Country Planning Act 1990

Publication of applications on planning authority websites.

Please note that the information provided on this application form and in supporting documents may be published on the Authority's website. If you require any further clarification, please contact the Authority's planning department.

1. Applicant Name, Address and Contact Details					
Title: Mr	First Name:	Mehdi		Surname:	Jafarifar
Company name:					
Street address:	Hawthornes				
	High Street		Telephone numb	er: 0797	7002499
			Mobile number:		
Town/City:	Wilden		Fax number:		
Country:			Email address:		
Postcode:	MK44 2PB				
Are you an agent acting on behalf of the applicant?		🖲 Yes 🔾 N	lo		

2. Agent Name, Address and Contact Details					
Title:	First Name:	Martin		Surname:	Beaton
Company name:	Kevythalli Design Ite	d			
Street address:	115 Great Tattenha	ms			
			Telephone numb	er: 0173	7200805
			Mobile number:		
Town/City:	Epsom		Fax number:		
Country:	United Kingdom		Email address:		
Postcode:	KT18 5RB		martin.beaton@gmail.com		

3. Site Addres	ss Details	
Full postal addres	ss of the site (including full postcode where available)	Description:
House:	86 Suffix:	
House name:	Workshop and Premises at Ground Floor Rear	
Street address:	Fortune Green Road	
Town/City:	LONDON	
Postcode:	NW6 1DS	
	cation or a grid reference ted if postcode is not known):	
Easting:	525123	
Northing:	185514	

4. Eligibility

Do you, or the person on whose which this amendment relates?	behalf you are making this application, have an interest in the part of the land to	No
If you are not the sole owner, ha Management Procedure) (Engla	s notification under article 10 of the Town and Country Planning (Development Yes I nd) Order 2015 been given?	No 💿 Not Applicable
Person notified	Address	Date of notification (DD/MM/YYYY)
	Number: Suffix: House name:	
	Street:	
	Town:	
	Postcode:	
<u> </u>		

5. Description of Your Proposal			
Description of Approved Development:			
Updated drawings reference Planning Permission 2008/1662/P following recent site level survey. Site levels are now amended and updated to correct slope to show accurate relationship of the rear of the existing buildings to the proposed development. Floors are now level from front to rear. The proposal is still below the Sight line of 25 degrees from middle of first floor window at rear of 84 Fortune Green Road reference Daylight and Sunlight report. Sight lines to balcony at second floor level fronting Rose Joan mews remain the same. Front and Rear elevations remain unchanged.			
Reference number:	2008/1662/P		
*Date of decision (DD/MM/YYYY):	04/03/2008		
What was the original application type?			
Full planning permission			
For the purpose of calculating fees, which of the following best describes the original application type?			
Householder development: Development to an existing dwelling-house or development within its curtilage			
Other: anything not covered by the above category			

6. Non-Material Amendment(s)) Sought		
*Diagon describe the pap material am	andmont(c) you are easily to make:		
*Please describe the non-material ame			
Site levels are now amended and upo Floors are now level from front to rea	Permission 2008/1662/P following recent site level survey. dated to correct slope to show accurate relationship of the rear of the existing buildings to the proposed development. r. The proposal is still below the Sight line of 25 degrees from middle of first floor window at rear of 84 Fortune Sunlight report. Sight lines to balcony at second floor level fronting Rose Joan mews remain the same. Front and		
Are you intending to substitute amende	ed plans or drawings?		
Old plan/drawing numbers:	0807/1001-1007E inclusive		
New plan/drawing numbers:	1617/401-409 inclusive		
Please state why you wish to make thi			
existing buildings is now accurate ref	on the original Planning Permission. The site levels survey indicates a shallower slope and the relationship to the erence Section A-A. Internally the split level floors have been amended to level floors from front to rear. The impact s unchanged and does not affect the Daylight and Sunlight report.		
7. Pre-application Advice			
Has assistance or prior advice been sought from the local authority about this application?			
8. Site Visit			
Can the site be seen from a public roa	d, public footpath, bridleway or other public land?		
If the planning authority needs to make	e an appointment to carry out a site visit, whom should they contact? (Please select only one)		
The agent I The applicant O Other person			
9. Authority Employee/Membe	r		
With respect to the Authority, I am: (a) a member of staff (b) an elected member Do any of these statements apply to you? Q Yes No (c) related to a member of staff (d) related to an elected member			
10. Declaration			
drawings and additional information. I/	sion/consent as described in this form and the accompanying plans/ we confirm that, to the best of my/our knowledge, any facts stated are ven are the genuine opinions of the person(s) giving them.		